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SCHOOL

School Schedule Session - 2024-25
:r- Day Date Participation

0.
1 Monday 1% April New Section start
2 Wednesday 17 April Parents orientation
3 Friday 10 May 1*'Unittest
4 Tuesday 21 May PTM
5 22 May to 27 June Summer vacation for students
6 26 May to 22 June Summer vacation for teachers
7 Monday 24June School reopen for teacher
8 Friday 28 June School reopen for students
9 Monday 29]uly PA-1
10 Wednesday 28 August PTM
11 Wednesday 18 September Notebook Submission
12 Wednesday 25 September Subject Enrichment activities
13 Maonday 30 September Half yearly exam (term —1)
14 Wednesday 30 October PTM
5 Monday 09 December PA-2
16 Wednesday 08 January PTM
17 Wednesday 22 lanuary Note book submission -
18 Wednesday 28January Subject Enrichment activities
19 Friday 07 February Revisional Test |
20 Friday 14 February Revisional Test Il
21 Friday 21 February Revisional Test Il
22 Monday 3 March Annual Exam (Term 2)
23 Saturday 29 March PTM (Result Distribution)
24 Tuesday 1 April New Session Start
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